e c o  f r i e n d l y
beautifully warm floors
Fully Automated          100% Coverage           Guaranteed Quality
the affordable, safe & remarkably efficient heating option
BEST
VALUE OPTION
O
N

Energy conservation is central to Livella’s philosophy. The
included thermostat shares its smarts with towel warmers,
demisters and lights to create a coordinated system that
costs less to enjoy. It’s a new way of thinking about your
family’s comfort and the added convenience could save you
thousands.
Tailor-made for Superior Effect
Livella’s flexible heating cables are fixed directly below tiles,
timber, carpet and vinyl allowing heat to transfer rapidly into
the room above. Fully automated and thermostatically
controlled, warmth is delivered only when and where it’s
needed.
Your Livella Representative
Sizing Guide
    MODEL COVERAGE WATTS LENGTH+
UF0200 1.0 — 1.6m² 200W 13m
UF0300 1.6 — 2.0m² 300W 20m
UF0400 2.2 — 3.0m² 400W 27m
UF0500 3.0 — 4.0m² 500W 33m
UF0650 4.0 — 5.0m² 650W 43m
UF0800 5.0 — 6.0m² 800W 53m
UF1000 6.0 — 7.5m² 1000W 67m
UF1250 7.5 — 9.0m² 1250W 83m
UF1500 9.0 — 11.0m² 1500W 100m
UF1800 11.0 — 13.5m² 1800W 120m
UF2000 13.5 — 16.0m² 2000W 133m
UF2500 16.0 — 20.0m² 2500W 167m
UF3000 20.0 — 24m² 3000W 200m
Even Heat